
Tomball Community Center
Website:  www.ci.tomball.tx.us

221 Market St 
Tomball, TX  77375

281-255-6221
Wanda Sutton – Manager

Terrie Marchand - Assistant



FridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

30 

Take A Break

2928
PCT. 4 TRIP

27

Watercolor

26

232221

Juliet's meeting

20

Watercolor
50+ lunch

19

1615
50+ lunch

Computer 
class

14
Romeo’s 
meeting

13

Watercolor

12

9876

Watercolor

5

21

CLOSED

JANUARY 2009 SPECIAL EVENTS



8th  - The Center’s bus will depart at 10 am to play bingo in Conroe.  You   must be 8+ 
years to enter Bingo Hall.  Please reserve your seat on our bus.

14th - There will be a Romeo’s meeting in Room C at 9:45a.m.
15th – The Center’s bus will depart at 12.45p.m. to go over to the College  for computer 

classes.  Please call or come by to register.
15th - 50+ luncheon will be $4.00 and will consist of chicken and dumplings,  roll and 

dessert. Please no sign ups over the phone, must come in and  paid for confirmation to 
eat. We serve at 11:45p.m. No sign ups after
we have brought the groceries on the 12th or after 10a.m.

16th - The Center will be playing bingo at 12:30p.m. in room B.  Each player is asked to 
bring a nominal prize (not to exceed $5.00)  Please note:  NO cash prizes, gift 
certificates, gift cards, lottery tickets, or United States postage stamps may be used as 
prizes. Bring a snack if you like.

20th - 50+ luncheon will be $4.00 and will consist of “mystery” soup, corn  bread and 
dessert.  Must sign up and pay for confirmation.  We serve  at ll:45a..m. No sign ups 
after the groceries are brought on the 19th after 10a.m.

21st - There will be a Juliet’s meeting in Room C at 9:45a.m.
28th - 50+ Pct. 4 trip will be to the Galleria.  We will depart at 9a.m. and shop on your own.  

We will leave the Mall at 2p.m. Please call or come by.
30th - “Take a Break with us at 9:30.  Please call of come by to register.

SPECIAL NOTES:

Watercolor class - will resume this month. Tuesdays 9 to noon
Quilting – will resume regular schedule
Hometown KB – members will be notified when resuming
Game time  - All games on Wednesday the 14th and the 21st. will
be played in room B only due to meeting in room C.

Please remember that the staff is sometimes out of their offices at 
the time you wish to sign up for events, so please wait until we
are at our desk to sign up to guarantee your confirmation. If you 
leave us a voice message for an event that requires no fee to pay, 
it is up to you to make sure you talk to one of the staff to confirm 
your reservations will us, otherwise it is not confirmed. Thanks! 



MONDAYS
8:00  a.m.    Walking
8:00  a.m.    Blood  Pressure check
9:00  a.m.    Exercise
9:30  a.m.    Games
9:30  a.m.    Sr.  Board Meeting(1st Mon.)
9:30  a.m.    Take A Break(5th Mon.)
9:45  a.m.    Advance Exercise
10:00 a.m.    Senior Meeting(1st Mon.)
12:30 p.m.    Bridge
5:00 p.m.    Sister City(3rd Mon.)
6:00 p.m.    North Star(3rd Mon.)
6:15 p.m.   Troop 10673(1st & 3rd Mon.)

6:30 p.m.      Troop Council(last Mon.)

TUESDAYS
8:00   a.m.   Walking
8:00  a.m.     Blood Pressure check
9:00   am     Quilting
9:00  am      Watercolor class  

10:00   a.m.    Delphians(1st&3rdTue.)
10:30   a.m.    La Leche(2nd Tue.)
12:00  p.m.     Games
1:00   p.m.     Line dancing
6:00   p.m.     Troop #10122(2nd & 4th Tue.)
6:30   p.m.     TARC(1st Tue.)
7:00   p.m.     NAMI(1st Tue.)
7:00   p.m.     NAMI( 2nd Tue)
7:00   p.m.     Riding Club(3rd Tue.)

WEDNESDAYS
8:00   a.m     Walking
8:00  a.m.    Blood  Pressure check
9:00  a.m.    Exercise
9:30  a.m.    Games
9:45  a.m.    Advance Exercise
11:00 a.m.    Rotary
1:00 p.m.    Beginners Bridge
1:00 p.m.    Games

THURSDAYS
8:00   a.m.    Walking
8:00  a.m.     Blood Pressure check
9:30   a.m.    Origami
9:00   a.m.    Euchre

10:00   a.m.    Census
11:30   a.m.    Focusing Families
12:45 p.m.      Computer Classes(1sr&3rd)
1:00   p.m.     Games
6:00   p.m     Troop #10382(2nd&4th Thur.)
6:00  p.m.     Troop #14359(every Thur.)
6:30  p.m.     Promenaders

FRIDAYS
8:00  a.m.     Walking
8:00  a.m.     Blood Pressure Check
9:00  a.m.     Exercise
9:30  a.m.     Take A Break(5th Fri.)
9:30  a.m.     Games
9:30  a.m.     Quilting
9:30  a.m.     Porcelain Art(1st Fri.)
9:45  a.m.     Advance Exercise Rm B
12:30 p.m.    50+ Singles
SATURDAYS – NON PROFIT ONLY 
UNTIL NOON
8:00   a.m.   NW Amateur Radio(4thSat.)  
8:30   a.m.  Needle Arts (2nd Sat.)
10:00  a.m.  Dtrs. Of Confederacy (1stSat.)

ONGOING PROGRAMS


